MUNCHIES

FRENCH FRIES + ketcHup

CHEESE FRIES +RrANcH

ONION RINGS +keTcHupP

MAC N’ CHEESE BITES +BurraLo RANCH
MOZZARELLA STICKS + MARINARA
JALAPENO POPPERS + rancH

FRIED PICKLES +RrancH

SIDE ' LG CAL

3.79 6.49 560-1120

479 7.99 590-1170

5.99 8.99 470-790

8.39 630

8.69 550

8.99 730

9.69 610

CHICKEN FINGERS (3 0r 6) + HONEY MUSTARD 7.99113.99  975-1950
CHICKEN & FRIES + HONEY MUSTARD + KETCHUP 9.99 1490

MUNCHIE MADNESS PLATTER

17.99 2230

CHICKEN FINGERS + MOZZ STICKS + MAC BITES + ONION RINGS + SAUCES

WINGS & FINGERS

BUFFALO | BBQ ' LEMON PEPPER
MANGO HABANERO £ GARLIC PARMESAN

PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT WE HANDLE MULTIPLE ALLERGENS IN OUR
KITCHEN AND WE"CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY ITEM IS ALLERGEN FREE.
FOR OUR FULL ALEERGEN REPORT, PLEASE VISIT FATSHACK.COM/ALLERGEN

CAL

6 WINGS 560-700
10 WINGS 950-1170
15 WINGS 1430-1750
20 WINGS 1900-2340
3 FINGERS . 700-850
6 FINGERS 1390-1690
9 FINGERS 2090-2550
12 FINGERS 2780-3380

ANGUS BURGERS ALL BURGERS AND PHILLYS ARE COOKED TO >155°F

AMERICAN CHEESE + LETTUCE + TOMATO + ONION + PICKLES + BURGER SAUCE
ADD BACON (90 CAL) +1.99

THE SINGLE™ THE CLASSIC™ THE SUPREME™

8.99 11.99 14.99
620 CAL 970 CAL 1320 CAL

pH"-I-YS PHILLY CHEESESTEAK 13.99
TRADITIONAL PHILLY STYLE CHEESESTEAK WITH  EXTRA MEAT 3.49
GRILLED ONIONS AND AMERICAN CHEESE EXTRA CHEESE 179

MAKE IT ADD TO ANY SANDWICH, BURGER OR WINGS!

CAL

A MEAL SIDE FRENCH FRIES + DRINK 529 560-820
SIDE CHEESE FRIES + DRINK 6.29 590-850

SIDE ONION RINGS + DRINK 7.29 470-730

SIDE SAUCE HONEY MUSTARD ¢ RANCH < BIRD SAUCE
BUFFALO RANCH « BURGER SAUCE « BUFFALO
HONEY-JALAPENO MUSTARD * BBQ * MARINARA « MANGO HABANERO

CHEDDAR CHEESE < GARLIC PARMESAN « BLUE CHEESE « MAYO
CHOCOLATE SAUCE « STRAWBERRY SAUCE .50 EA | 0-360 CAL




FAT SAN DWI cH Es SERVED INSIDE A LONG ROLL, COVERED IN SAUCE, WRAPPED UP TIGHT, AND SERVED SANDWICH STYLE HALF | WHOLE CAL
FAT BRONCO™ CHICKEN FINGERS + MOZZARELLA STICKS + FRENCH FRIES + MARINARA 8.49113.99 780-1550
FAT COW™ E@UED) MAC N’ CHEESE + BACON + MOZZARELLA STICKS + FRENCH FRIES + BUFFALO RANCH 8.99114.99 820-1630
FAT CHANCE™ JALAPENO POPPERS + CHEESESTEAK + CHICKEN FINGERS + FRENCH FRIES + BUFFALO RANCH 9.99116.99 970-1930
FAT DOOBIE™ MOST POPULAR! CHICKEN FINGERS + ONION RINGS + MOZZARELLA STICKS + FRENCH FRIES + HONEY MUSTARD 8.99114.99 1080-2150
FAT ANDY™ VEGETARIAN FRIENDLY | FRIED PICKLES + MOZZARELLA STICKS + ONION RINGS + FRENCH FRIES + RANCH 8.49 113.99 870-1740
FAT JERSEY™ SHORKTANK CHEESESTEAK + CHICKEN FINGERS + MOZZARELLA STICKS + FRENCH FRIES + HONEY MUSTARD 9.99116.99 1110-2220
FAT MAVERICK™  MAC N’ CHEESE + CHICKEN FINGERS + FRENCH FRIES + BBQ 8.69 114.49 870-1740
FAT SHACK™ CHEESESTEAK + CHICKEN FINGERS + JALAPENO POPPERS + MOZZARELLA STICKS + FRENCH FRIES + HONEY-JALAPENO MUSTARD 10.99 117.99 1130-2260

NILKSHAKES 1202120 0Z

449 [ 5.99

VANILLA
CHOCOLATE
STRAWBERRY

ORES

4.49 | 5.99

4791 6.49

479 1 6.49

CAL

380-530

640-870

450-650

570-860
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DEEP-FRIED DESSERTS

BATTERED + FRIED + TOSSED IN POWDERED SUGAR
ADD CHOCOLATE or STRAWBERRY SAUCE FOR .50

CAL

CHEESECAKE BITES (30R 5) 5.49 | 7.79 530-880

FUNNEL CAKE BITES (6) 3.99 500

TS (3R 75

4991 6.49 470-870
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BEVERAGES

FOUNTAIN 3.4913.99
PEACE TEA 3.39

MONSTER ENERGY 4.29
BOTTLED WATER 2.79

CAL

0-410
0-160
BOTTLED SODA 4.29 0-

280
230
0

2,000 CALORIES/DAY IS USED FOR GENERAL NUTRITION ADVICE, BUT CALORIE NEEDS VARY.

FOR OUR FULL NUTRITION REPORT, PLEASE VISIT FATSHACK.COM/NUTRITION




